
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

No. 
9 
17 
10 
212 
98 
153 
665 

18 
34 
55 
97 
819 

Name 

Gary McKinnon 
Dante Bucek 
Norbert Joo 
Jacob Abnett 
Sebastian Silva 
Thomas Lane 
Stanley Moran 

Scott Connolly 
Scott Szollos 
Mark Willson 
Dwayne Findlay 
Mason Archer 

Hometown 

Debert NS 
Guelph ON 
Maple ON 
Cavan ON 
Toronto ON 
Saint-Raymond  QC 
Gatineau QC 

Windsor NS 
Pickering ON 
Mabou No 
M iddle Sackville NS 
Toronto ON 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 
RS 457 
YZF-R3 
Ninja 400 

Z400 
Ninja 500 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 500 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Best Tm 

1:15.301 
1:15.864 
1:16.466 
1:19.186 
1:18.981 
1:21.017 
1:24.157 

In Lap 

5 
3 
3 
8 
9 
4 
10 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Gap 

9.633 
7.921 
25.773 
0.778 
26.912 
1 Lap 

Diff 

9.633 
17.554 
43.327 
44.105 
1 :1 1 .0 1 7  
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

15:06.166 
15:15.799 
15:23.720 
15:49.493 
15:50.271 
16:17.183 
15:37.412 

Comment 
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***************************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for  

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

***************************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Round 2 - Atlantic Motorsport Park 
Super Sonic Lightweight Sportbike 

Lightweight Sport Bike - Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:28:18 

Atlantic Motorsport Park 2.560 km 

2025-06-08 16:30 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 2 - Atlantic Motorsport Park

June 6-8, 2025


